25
All Items with QT, KT or PT Suffix are Clam Shell Program Items.
Colored & Black Flexible Polyethylene Tubing
Tubing Split For Easy Wire Insertion
Operating Temperature -30°F to 200°F
See Page 24 & 25 for Accessories
PACKAGE OF
ASSORTED
SPI WRAP SIZES
Expandable Spiral Cut Polyethylene Wrap
Retains Strength Under Repeated Flexing
Operating Temperature -105°F to 215°F
Natural color
Measured By Outside Diameter
Of Unexpanded Wrap
(Wire Not Included)
Fabric LoomSpi Wrap
PACKAGE OF
ASSORTED
GROMMET SIZES
Flexible Oil Resistant Vinyl Grommets
Insert Into Predrilled Holes
Guards Against Cut Or Frayed Wires
Operating Temperature -31°F to 160°F
Available In Kits
#0001-G, #0003-G & #0004-G  (Page 2)
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty
3/16" 8212A 250' 8212S 50'
1/4" 8213A 250' 8213S 50'
1/4" 8213C 10' 8213PT 10'
5/16" 8211A 250' 8211S 50'
3/8" 8214A 250' 8214S 50'
3/8" 8214C 7' 8214PT 7'
1/2" 8215A 250' 8215S 50'
1/2" 8215C 5' 8215PT 5'
5/8" 8216A 250' 8216S 50'
3/4" 8217A 250' 8217S 25'
1" 8218A 250' 8218S 25'
O.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" 5118A 100' — —
3/16" 5119A 100' — —
1/4" 5120A 100' — —
1/4" 5120C 5' 5120PT 5'
3/8" 5121A 100' — —
3/8" 5121C 5' 5121PT 5'
1/2" 5122A 100' — —
1/2" 5122C 5' 5122PT 5'
3/4" 5123A 100' — —
1" 5124A 100' — —
Part # Qty
5126C 15'
5126PT 15'
Part # Qty
6110C 15
 6110PT 15
 6126QT 6
Tough Flexible Loom
Easy Wire Insertion
Saturated With Asphalt Compound
For Moisture Proof
Non-Metallic Material Provides
Against Short Circuits
Maximum Temperature 350°F
I.D. Color Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/4" Black 5140AA 500' 5140A 50' 5140C 14' 5140PT 14'
1/4" Yellow — — 5130A 50' 5130C 14' 5130PT 14'
1/4" Blue — — 5135A 50' 5135C 14' 5135PT 14'
1/4" Red — — 5150A 50' 5150C 14' 5150PT 14'
3/8" Black 5141AA 500' 5141A 50' 5141C 10' 5141PT 10'
3/8" Yellow — — 5131A 50' 5131C 10' 5131PT 10'
3/8" Blue — — 5136A 50' 5136C 10' 5136PT 10'
3/8" Red — — 5151A 50' 5151C 10' 5151PT 10'
1/2" Black 5142AA 500' 5142A 50' 5142C 7' 5142PT 7'
1/2" Yellow — — 5132A 50' 5132C 7' 5132PT 7'
1/2" Blue — — 5137A 50' 5137C 7' 5137PT 7'
1/2" Red — — 5152A 50' 5152C 7' 5152PT 7'
5/8" Black 5144AA 250' 5144A 50' 5144C 6' 5144PT 6'
3/4" Black 5143AA 250' 5143A 50' 5143C 5' 5143PT 5'
1" Black 5145AA 100' — — — — — —
1 1/4" Black 5146AA 100' — — — — — —
1 1/2" Black 5147AA 50' — — — — — —
2" Black 5148AA 50' — — — — — —
  Assorted         0006-CV1 Package of 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4"
A B C Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" 1/16" 1/4" 6115A 1000 6115D 20 6115PT 50 6115QT 7
1/8" 1/16" 1/4" 6115C 50 6115M 7 6115KT 20 — —
3/16" 1/16" 5/16" 6116A 1000 6116D 18 6116PT 50 6116QT 6
3/16" 1/16" 5/16" 6116C 50 6116M 6 6116KT 18 — —
1/4" 1/16" 3/8" 6117A 500 6117D 15 6117PT 50 6117QT 5
1/4" 1/16" 3/8" 6117C 50 6117M 5 6117KT 15 — —
5/16" 1/16" 7/16" 6118A 500 6118D 10 6118PT 40 6118QT 5
5/16" 1/16" 7/16" 6118C 40 6118M 5 6118KT 10 — —
3/8" 1/16" 1/2" 6119A 500 6119D 10 6119PT 40 6119QT 5
3/8" 1/16" 1/2" 6119C 40 6119M 5 6119KT 10 — —
1/2" 1/16" 5/8" 6120A 250 6120D 8 6120PT 20 6120QT 3
1/2" 1/16" 5/8" 6120C 20 6120M 3 6120KT 8 — —
25/64" 1/8" 21/32" 6121A 250 6121D 5 6121PT 15 6121QT 2
25/64" 1/8" 21/32" 6121C 15 6121M 2 6121KT 5 — —
5/8" 1/16" 7/8" 6122A 100 6122D 4 6122PT 10 6122QT 2
5/8" 1/16" 7/8" 6122C 10 6122M 2 6122KT 4 — —
11/16" 1/16" 1" 6123A 100 6123D 2 6123PT 5 6123QT 1
11/16" 1/16" 1" 6123C 5 6123M 1 6123KT 2 — —
3/4" 1/8" 1-1/16" 6124A 100 6124D 2 6124PT 4 6124QT 1
3/4" 1/8" 1-1/16" 6124C 4 6124M 1 6124KT 2 — —
1/2" 1/4" 13/16" 6125A 100 6125D 4 6125PT 6 6125QT 2
1/2" 1/4" 13/16" 6125C 6 6125M 2 6125KT 3 — —
1" 1/8" 1-3/8" 6127A 25 6127C 3 6127PT 3 — —
Black Polypropylene Connectors For Convoluted Tubing
Accessories Measured By Tubing Diameter
OUTLET FITTING
END FITTING
Convoluted Tubing & Accessories
TEE FITTING
3/8" - 3/8" - 3/8" 5110A 25
3/8" - 3/8" - 3/8" 5110C 1
3/8" - 3/8" - 3/8" 5110PT 1
1/2" - 1/2" - 1/2" 5111A 25
1/2" - 1/2" - 1/2" 5111C 1
1/2" - 1/2" - 1/2" 5111PT 1
3/4" - 3/8" - 3/4" 5112A 25
3/4" - 3/8" - 3/4" 5112C 1
3/4" - 3/8" - 3/4" 5112PT 1
3/4" - 1/2" - 3/4" 5113A 25
3/4" - 1/2" - 3/4" 5113C 1
3/4" - 1/2" - 3/4" 5113PT 1
Left-Center-Right Part # Qty
Left - Right Part # Qty
1/2" - 1/2" 5107A 25
1/2" - 1/2" 5107C 1
1/2" - 1/2" 5107PT 1
Diameter Part # Qty
1/2" 5106A 25
1/2" 5106C 1
1/2" 5106PT 1
A - O.D. of Wire or Wires
B - Groove/Wall Thickness
C - I.D. of Predrilled Hole
Grommets